Reichle & De-Massari Czech Republic a.s.
Vítězství 67 | 405 02 Děčín 33 | Czech Republic
Phone +420 412 548 438-9 | www.rdm-czech.com
DATA SHEET Central Loose Tube Cables
Microcables
Cable construction code DIN code
MT1H xx.yy.zz.c A-D2Y
1. Gel filled PBT loose tube with optical fibers

Moisture resistance EN 60794-1-22:F5B L = 3 m,1 m water height, 24 h no water leakage
* EN 60794-5-10 Cable expected lifetime / min. 30 years
Order information
Construction Diameter CPR Fiber count OM3 OM4 OM5 G652.D G657.A1
MT1H Ø 3,0
4 01.04.M3.B 01.04.M4.B 01.04.M5.B 01.04.S2.B 01.04.S7.B
6 01.06.M3.B 01.06.M4.B 01.06.M5.B 01.06.S2.B 01.06.S7.B
8 01.08.M3.B 01.08.M4.B 01.08.M5.B 01.08.S2.B 01.08.S7.B
12 01.12.M3.B 01.12.M4.B 01.12.M5.B R848278 01.12.S7.B
Order code e.g.: MT1H 01.04.M3.B (see page 136/137) Other fiber counts and/or fiber types (e.g. G657.A2) on special request